Genuine Grass® Reusable Cup Electrodes
Finest Materials, Reliable Design,
Precision Craftsmanship
•	Every Genuine Grass Electrode is tested for mechanical and electrical
properties to assure long life… backed by a ONE-YEAR* warranty
•	Unsurpassed recording clarity and dependability
•	Choice of deep, 10mm diameter, cast cups in gold or silver or 6mm diameter
gold cast cups
•	Choice of three unique, versatile 1.5mm touchproof connectors
•	Choice of lightweight or tangle-free lead wires; both include Kevlar® strands
for added strength
•	Compatible with steam and EtO sterilization
Hole drilled in stem permits full lead wire insertions for optimum
electrical and mechanical bond. Double strain relieved for durability
and to prevent fluid invasion to maintain purity.
*ONE-YEAR warranty applies only to selected products labeled as “Genuine Grass”
Heavy 24k gold plate over
pure silver cast cup
Pure, solid silver cast cup,
burnished for a smooth finish
Heavy 24k gold plate
over pure silver
©2020 Natus Medical Incorporated. All Rights Reserved. All product names appearing on this document
are trademarks or registered trademarks owned, licensed to, promoted or distributed by Natus Medical
Incorporated, its subsidiaries or affiliates.  014741B
Healthcare solutions with one thing in mind. You.
natus.com
Natus Medical Incorporated
Genuine Grass® Reusable Cup Electrodes
Technical Specifications
Item Number Cup Type Wire Length & Type Connector Type Quantity
F-E5GH-12 10mm Gold w/2mm hole 12" Lightweight Teflon Molded 1.5mm Touchproof 10/box
F-E5GH-24 10mm Gold w/2mm hole 24" Lightweight Teflon Molded 1.5mm Touchproof 10/box
F-E5GH-30 10mm Gold w/2mm hole 30" Lightweight Teflon Molded 1.5mm Touchproof 10/box
F-E5GH-48 10mm Gold w/2mm hole 48" Lightweight Teflon Molded 1.5mm Touchproof 10/box
F-E5GH-60 10mm Gold w/2mm hole 60" Lightweight Teflon Molded 1.5mm Touchproof 10/box
F-E5GH-72 10mm Gold w/2mm hole 72" Lightweight Teflon Molded 1.5mm Touchproof 10/box
F-E5GH-96 10mm Gold w/2mm hole 96" Lightweight Teflon Molded 1.5mm Touchproof 10/box
F-E5GH-120 10mm Gold w/2mm hole 120" Lightweight Teflon Molded 1.5mm Touchproof 10/box
F-E6GH-48 6mm Gold w/1.5mm hole 48" Lightweight Teflon Molded 1.5mm Touchproof 10/box
F-E5SH-48 10mm Silver w/2mm hole 48" Lightweight Teflon Molded 1.5mm Touchproof 10/box
F-E5SH-72 10mm Silver w/2mm hole 72" Lightweight Teflon Molded 1.5mm Touchproof 10/box
FH-E5GH-48 10mm Gold w/2mm hole 48" Lightweight Teflon Hand-Crafted 1.5mm Touchproof 10/box
FH-E5GH-60 10mm Gold w/2mm hole 60" Lightweight Teflon Hand-Crafted 1.5mm Touchproof 10/box
FH-E5GH-72 10mm Gold w/2mm hole 72" Lightweight Teflon Hand-Crafted 1.5mm Touchproof 10/box
FH-E5GH-96 10mm Gold w/2mm hole 96" Lightweight Teflon Hand-Crafted 1.5mm Touchproof 10/box
FH-E5SH-48 10mm Silver w/2mm hole 48" Lightweight Teflon Hand-Crafted 1.5mm Touchproof 10/box
FD-E5GH-48 10mm Gold w/2mm hole 48" Lightweight Teflon Extra-Width 1.5mm Touchproof 10/box
FD-E5GH-60 10mm Gold w/2mm hole 60" Lightweight Teflon Extra-Width 1.5mm Touchproof 10/box
FD-E5GH-72 10mm Gold w/2mm hole 72" Lightweight Teflon Extra-Width 1.5mm Touchproof 10/box
FD-E5GH-96 10mm Gold w/2mm hole 96" Lightweight Teflon Extra-Width 1.5mm Touchproof 10/box
FS-E5GH-48 10mm Gold w/2mm hole 48" No-Tangle Silicone Molded 1.5mm Touchproof 10/box
FS-E5GH-60 10mm Gold w/2mm hole 60" No-Tangle Silicone Molded 1.5mm Touchproof 10/box
FS-E5GH-72 10mm Gold w/2mm hole 72" No-Tangle Silicone Molded 1.5mm Touchproof 10/box
FS-E5GH-96 10mm Gold w/2mm hole 96" No-Tangle Silicone Molded 1.5mm Touchproof 10/box
FS-E5GH-120 10mm Gold w/2mm hole 120" No-Tangle Silicone Molded 1.5mm Touchproof 10/box
FS-E5SH-48 10mm Silver w/2mm hole 48" No-Tangle Silicone Molded 1.5mm Touchproof 10/box
FS-E5SH-60 10mm Silver w/2mm hole 60" No-Tangle Silicone Molded 1.5mm Touchproof 10/box
Ten Lead Wire Colors: Brown, Red, Orange, Yellow, Green, Blue, Violet, Gray, White, Tan
Materials
Electrode
Gold Cup.................... Heavy 24k gold plate over pure silver, burnished for smoothness
Silver Cup............................................................Pure silver, burnished for smoothness
Lead Wire
Conductor
	 Compliant, non-kink 7-strands of silver plated copper alloy with Kevlar core for strength
Insulation
	 Highly flexible Teflon (F, FH, FD Series) or extremely supple tangle-free Silicone (FS Series)
	 Polyolefin heat-shrink tubing to prevent fluid invasion
Touchproof connector, 1.5mm (DIN 42 802)
Connector.............................................................Copper alloy body, stainless steel sleeve
Insulation................Pelprene thermoplastic resin (F, FS Series); Polyolefin (FH, FD Series)
	 Latex Free / RoHS compliant
FH Series hand-crafted touchproof connector
FD Series extra-width touchproof connector
F and FS Series molded plastic touchproof connector
To learn more about Natus products,
contact your local distributor or sales representative.
US Customers Call: 1-800-356-0007
International Customers Call: +1-608-829-8500
Supplies
Natus offers a full range of neurodiagnostic supplies, featuring:
•	 Dedicated and knowledgeable customer service
•	 Streamlined order processing
•	 Convenient online ordering (US Customers only)
Natus Medical Store – natusmedicalstore.com